
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 07542626 ] 

Name of Company 

{a) Insert full name of (a) Paut Darbyshire Construction (NW) Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and t (b) 

addresses Darren Edwards 
Aspect Plus LLP 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company's 
affairs as at 18 March 2014 (c) 

Signed .2.—O Date _19 March 2014 

For Official Use 

address and refer Aspect Plus LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(f any) 40a Station Road 

Upminster 
Essex 

_ | | | | | | | (il | 

> 
a 
ao 
z 

$ *A34BGFZN* 
L___ A03 24/03/2014 #71 J 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Paul Darbyshire Construction (NW) Limited 

on the 18 March 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Paul Darb¥ehire , 

Signed 

Dated 18/3 1¢ 

signature fl f Date ph 
7 77 



Paul Darbyshire Construction (NW) Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged 

Goodwill 

tess Amount due to The Royal Bank of Scotland Pic 

Shortfall c/d to Floating Charge 

Motor Vehicles 

Less Amount due to Close Motor Finance 

Shortfall c/d to Unsecured Creditors 

Assets’ 

Book Debts 

Office Furniture and Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realtse 

18,000 Uncertain 

(25,000) (25,000) 

(7,000) (25,000) 

7,041 7,041 

(8,686) (8,686) 

(1,645) (1,645) 

129,900 Uncertain 

500 Nil 

130,400 Uncertain 

NIL 

Date. is/a/v4 



A1 — Summary of habilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) NIL 

Preferential creditors 

None 0 

Total Preferential Claim 0 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors Nit 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges 

The Royal Bank of Scotland Ple — Shortfall b/d 25,000 

(25,000) 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges (25,000) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} 7 NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured non-preferential creditors (25,000) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 104,115 

HM Revenue and Customs 25,000 

Close Motor Finance — Shortfall b/d 1,645 

Directors Loan 30,000 

(160,760) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (185,760) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary £1 Shares ee 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (185,860) 

Signature 

Estimated to Realise 

Date &/3 hy 
| wlepsoun 
I 

GAL 
ZNO 

‘Aoung 
‘INH lespauyed 

| 6z seo'1e3 
[___M1b 

B
y
 

‘sueieH 
ules 

‘Jeers 
YOON 

19990g 
86 

| 
Buiping 

g Buyooy 
Iseyiy 

| 

| 
| 00 968'13 

‘PeOY Je|SeUsUEW\ 
ZEE “@SNOH ISOg PIO ay) 

90 000'St3 
‘SURIIH 

IS “TRANS MEUSPIEH 
ZPL 

‘aqoID 
aU, 

Cortés 
enshavea 

! 
ome 1 

. 
NE 

0 
0 

£88143 
94M 

‘uoWURWON 
‘Aepy 

abpugxo 
‘asnoy 

sssar, 
leoUjoe|y 

SSSoA 
| 

10 
j 

i 
| 00 oor'z3 

‘Uebing “TeaNS pooM E ‘SOM 

LOPY 
| 

alg 
eiGeag 

| 
i 

AALOLWM 
| 

9 
00 

OF23 
‘suajay 

ures 
‘Ae 

UoTeYD 
YO 

‘leang 
Aingsres 

JOQUIEUD 
SUBIIH 

JUIES 
| 

i 
NAP 

| 
| 0 

00 o00'sz3 
91g 

‘voyOg 
‘YyoIOH 

‘Kem pugyAeH 
8q 

‘spuepeg 
puejoag yo yueg 

Buls wadoud 
